
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

12

18

15

53

8

21

96

9

92

Name

Aurelijus BELECKIS

Airidas SIAURYS

Ignas BRUSOKAS

Vytautas VALUKONIS

Mantas GASIUNAS

Deividas SAKALAUSKAS

Mantas MISKUNAS

Edvinas MARDOSAS

Arminas KUNDROTAVICIUS

Nat

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

Make

Honda Civic

Honda CRX

Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Honda CRX

Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Honda CRX

R1.

16

9

12

5

6

3

4

7

0

R2.

9

16

12

6

5

7

4

0

3

Total points

25

25

24

11

11

10

8

7

3

Printed: 2013.07.12. 15:30:01

Clerk of the Course:                                   /Grazvydas SMETONIS/

Timekeeper:                                              /Raivis OGORODOVS/

Chief Secretary:                                        /Rasa JAKIENE/

Publ.Time: ____________________

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS Timekeeping

Mini Ziedas

A2000 + RWD + RWD

A2000

Palanga 2,994 Km


